LAVACA COUNTY, TEXAS (285)

ITEM

Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory

Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory

Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory

Corn - Acres Planted

Corn, Grain - Acres Harvested

Corn, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu

Corn, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre

USDA-NASS, Southern Plains Region

2018
(D)

(D)
100,000
3,700
3,030
233,000
77.0

nass.usda.gov/tx

2019
(D)
(D)
105,000

2020
(D)

(D)
105,000
2,200
1,900
190,800
100
14.00
13.00

As of April 2021



